
FatuwaBijaypur Municipality 

Office of the Municipal Executive 
Laxminiya (Do), Rautahat 

 

 

 

Invitation for Bid No.: 01/081/82 

Date of Publication: 2081/08/20 (06th December, 2024) 

 

1. FatuwaBijaypur Municipality, Laxminiya (Do), Rautahat invites OpenCompetitive Bidding (Single Stage 

Envelope Bids)  from eligible Nepali bidders for the following works under Sealed Quotation (SQ) 

Procedures. 

S.N

. 

Contract 

Identification 

No. 

Name of Works Estimate 

Amount 

(NRs) 

excludin

g VAT. 

Bid Security 

Amount 

(NRs.) 

Bid 

Validity/

Bid 

Security 

Period 

Bid 

Document 

fee (NRs.) 

Remarks 

 

1 FBMun/SQ/

Goods/01/08

1/82 

Procurement and 

Supply of Medicine 

Items For Health Care 

at FatuwaBijaypur 

Municipality, 

Laminiya (Do), 

Rautahat 

N.A.  

 

1,20,000.00 

 

 

45/75 

Days 

From The 

Date Of 

bid 

Opening 

 

 

1000.00 

 

2 FBMun/SQ/

Goods/02/08

1/82 

Procurement and 

Supply of Sanitary 

Pads, 8 pcs, 280mm 

Including 

Minimum (240+20mm 

Length and 60 

to75mm 

Width,Thickness 

15mm±2mm 

280MM 

N.A.  

 

62,000.00 

 

 

45/75 

Days 

From The 

Date Of 

bid 

Opening 

 

 

1000.00 

 

2. Purchase, Submission and Opening: 

S.N. Last Date of Bid 

Submission 

Bid Opening Date, Time & Place Remarks 

 2081/09/07 (22nd Dec. 

2024)  Before 12:00 Hours 
2081/09/07 (22nd Dec. 2024) at 13:00 

Hours,FatuwaBijaypur Municipality, 

Laxminiya (Do), Rautahat 

 

 

 

 

Invitation for Bids 



3. Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank: 

 

Information to deposit the  Cost of 

Bidding Document 

Information to deposit the  Cost of Bid Security 

Name of the Bank: Global IME Bank, Fatuwa Branch 

Rautahat 

Name of Office: FatuwaBijaypur Municipality, 

Laxminiya (Do), Rautahat 

Office Account no.: 14104010000007 

Rajaswa (revenue) Shirshak no. : Ga-1.1 

AantrikRajswakhatta 

 

Name of the Bank: Global IME Bank, Fatuwa Branch 

Rautahat 

Name of Office: FatuwaBijaypur Municipality, 

Laxminiya (Do), Rautahat 

Office Account no.: 14104010000004 

Rajaswa (revenue) Shirshak no. : Ga-3 Dharautikhatta 

 

 

4. Eligible Bidders may visit PPMO’s website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp for further information and inspect 

the Bidding Documents or Contact Fatuwa Bijaypur Municipality, Laxminiya (Do), Rautahat. 

 

Chief Administrative Officer 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

